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Organization Address Primary Contact Primary Contact Title E-mail

Artists For Humanity Inc
100 West Second Street
Boston, MA 02127 Amanda Pelrine Education Director apelrine@afhboston.org

Bikes Not Bombs, Inc.
284 Amory Street
Jamaica Plain, MA 02130 Elijah Evans Executive Director elijah@bikesnotbombs.org

Boch Center
270 Tremont Street
Boston, MA 02116 Corey Evans Director of Education cevans@bochcenter.org

Boston Chinatown 
Neighborhood Center

38 Ash Street
Boston, MA 02111 Cin Wong

Director of Youth 
Programs cin.wong@bcnc.net

Boston Debate League
1542 Tremont St.
Boston, MA 02120 Kimberly Bartlett-Ra Director of Operations kbartlett-ra@bostondebate.org

Boston Partners in 
Education

192 South Street
Boston, MA 02111 Claire Hammer

Senior Partnerships 
Manager claire_hammer@bostonpartners.org

Boston Youth Symphony 
Orchestras Inc

855 Commonwealth Ave
Boston, MA 02215 Nickolette Cartales

Community Programs 
Manager nmcartal@bu.edu

Boys and Girls Club - West 
End House

105 Allston St
Allston, MA 02134 Carleen Colin

Career Development & 
Employment Specialist ccolin@westendhouse.org

Boys and Girls Clubs of 
Boston - Mattapan Teen 
Center

10 Hazleton Street, 
Mattapan, MA 02126 Yaritza Dudley Teen Program Manager ydudley@bgcb.org

Boys and Girls Clubs of 
Boston - Yawkey Club

115 Warren St
Roxbury, MA 02119 Andrea Swain Executive Director aswain@bgcb.org

Boys And Girls Clubs Of 
Dorchester Inc

1135 Dorchester ave
Boston, MA 02125 Chad Hassey

Director of Teen 
Programming & 
Development chassey@bgcdorchester.org

Calculus Project Inc Kate Kennedy Programs Manager kkennedy@thecalculusproject.org
Camp Harbor View 
Foundation

79 Newbury St.
Boston, MA 02116 Elizabeth Donohue VP, Strategy edonohue@campharborview.org

Casa Myrna Vazquez
451 Blue Hill Avenue
Boston, MA 02121 Yumey Espinoza

Youth Engagement and 
Prevention Manager yespinoza@casamyrna.org

Catholic Charitable Bureau 
of the Archdiocese of Boston

275 West Broadway
Boston, MA 02127 Joao Dos Santos

Director of the Teen 
Center Joao_dossantos@ccab.org

Center for Community 
Health Education, Research 
and Service

CCHERS 360 Huntington 
Avenue, Suite 222 
YMCBoston, MA 02115
Boston, MA 02115 Luke Mathew

Youth Program 
Coordinator L.Mathew@Northeastern.edu

Codman Square Health 
Center Inc

637 Washington Street
Dorchester, MA 02124 Chetna naimi Partnership Director CHETNA.NAIMI@CODMAN.ORG

Courageous Sailing Center 
for Youth Inc

197 8th Street
Charlestown, MA 02129 Alexe Taylor

Director of Youth 
Programs alexe@courageoussailing.org

Crossroads For Kids Inc
PO BOX 51395
Boston, MA 02205 Jessica Dugan

Director of Measurement 
& Evaluation jessica@crossroadsma.org

Dana-Farber Cancer 
Institute

10 Brookline Place, West 
Sixth Floor
Brookline, MA 02445 Ms Candace Burns

Director of Workforce 
Development Candace_Burns@dfci.harvard.edu

Foundation For Boston 
Centers For Youth & 
Families Inc

1483 Tremont Street
Boston, MA 02120 Joan Lanigan Program Manager joan.lanigan@boston.gov

Freedom House Inc
5 Crawford Street
Dorchester, MA 02121 Charmaine L. Arthur

Director of Programs and 
Strategy carthur@freedomhouse.com

Future Chefs
305 Blue Hill Avenue
Roxbury, MA 02121 Tawanna Fulton

Student Services 
Manager tawanna@futurechefs.net

Harlem Lacrosse and 
Leadership Corporation

PO Box 260982
Mattapan, MA 02126 Rodrigo Henriques

Director of High School 
Programs coachrod@harlemlacrosse.org

Hyde Square Task Force Inc
P.O. Box 301871
Jamaica Plain, MA 02130

Brenda Rodriguez-
Andújar

Director of Arts of 
Education Programs brenda@hydesquare.org
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Inquilinos Boricuas En 
Accion Inc

405 Shawmut Ave
Boston, MA 02118 Pedro Cruz Senior Program Director pedro@ibaboston.org

Leap Self-Defense Inc
P.O. Box 220663
Dorchester, MA 02122 Shalaya West Program Director shalaya@girlsleap.org

Level Ground Mixed Martial 
Arts Inc

527 Columbia Road
Boston, MA 02125 Jasmine Clark

Manager of Academic & 
Workforce Development 
Programs jasmine@levelgroundmma.org

Madison Park Development 
Corporation

184 Dudley Street, Suite 
200
Roxbury, MA 02119 Yhinny Matos

Youth Workforce 
Manager ymatos@madison-park.org

Massachusetts Coalition For 
Occupational Safety & 
Health Inc

42 Charles St. Suite D
Dorchester, MA 02122 Joe Tache Youth Programs Director joe.tache@masscosh.org

Mattapan Food & Fitness 
Coalition

1613 Blue Hill Avenue, 
Mattapan, MA 02126 Evan O'Neal Youth Coordinator evan.j.oneal98@gmail.com

Maverick Landing 
Community Services (MLCS)

31 Liverpool St
boston, MA 02128 Kaylee Aguilar Program Generalist kaylee@mlcsboston.org

Mothers For Justice And 
Equality Inc

2201 Washington Street, 
3rd Floor
Roxbury, MA 02119 Dominique Smith Director of Programs

dsmith@mothersforjusticeandequalit
y.org

Museum of African American 
History

31 Milk St. Suite 701
Boston, MA 02109 Autumn Cole Education Associate acole@maah.org

Museum of Fine Arts
465 Huntington Ave
Boston, MA 02115 Ronald Carroll Director Teen Programs rcarroll@mfa.org

New England Aquarium 
Corporation

Central Wharf
Boston, MA 02110 Liz Georgakopoulos

Teen Programs 
Supervisor lgeorgakopoulos@neaq.org

Phillips Brooks House 
Association

One Oxford Street 
(PBHA)
Cambridge, MA 02138 Kate Johnsen Deputy Director kate@pbha.org

Piers Park Sailing Center Inc
95 Marginal St
East Boston, MA 02128 Alex DeFronzo Executive Director adefronzo@piersparksailing.org

Save The Harbor Save The 
Bay Inc Boston Fish Pier

212 Northern Avenue, 
Suite 304
Boston, MA 02210 Kristen Barry

Deputy Executive 
Director barry@savetheharbor.org

Sociedad Latina, Inc.
1530 Tremont Street
Roxbury, MA 02120 Juan Maldonado Program Director juan@sociedadlatina.org

South Boston Community 
Health Center

409 West Broadway
South Boston, MA 02127 Linda E. Doran

Youth Program 
Coordinator lidoran@SBCHC.ORG

South Boston Neighborhood 
House Inc

136 H Street
South Boston, MA 02127 Caitlyn DeCarlo

Youth Program 
Coordinator cdecarlo@sbnh.org

Speak for the Trees

1452 Dorchester Ave., 
4th floor
Dorchester, MA 02122 Eva Paradiso Education Coordinator eva@treeboston.org

The Center for Teen 
Empowerment

384 Warren Street 3rd 
Floor
Boston, MA 02119 Prema Bangera Boston Director prema@teenempowerment.org

The Sportmens Tennis & 
Enrichment Center Inc

950 Blue Hill Avenue
Dorchester, MA 02124 Charlynne Mines-Smart

Director of Enrichment 
Programs

cmines-
smart@sportsmenstennis.org

UMass Boston - Urban 
Scholars Program

One Beacon Street, 31st 
Floor
Boston, MA 02108-3107 Jamie Morrison Director, Urban Scholars jamie.morrison@umb.edu

Youth Enrichment Services 
Inc

412 Massachusetts 
Avenue
Boston, MA 02118 Emma Turcotte

Youth Leadership 
Coordinator ylc@yeskids.org

YouthBuild Boston Inc
27 Centre Street
Boston, MA 02119 Danyson Tavares

Project Development 
Manager dtavares@ybboston.org

Zumix Inc
260 Sumner St.
East Boston, MA 02128 Wilce Mascary Pathways Coordinator wile.mascary@zumix.org


